Teldat H1-Automotive Datasheet v2.6. © Teldat, S.A. Page 1 of 6
TELDAT H1-Automotive
Rugged 3G router for Broadband-to-the-vehicle services
“Enable Mobile Broadband connectivity into your bus, coach, van and car fleets for delivering smart metering,
Internet and video applications on board.”
The Teldat H1-Automotive router is an integrated rugged router that enables
3G connectivity in the vehicle for delivering triple play applications such as IP-
CCTV, telemetry, fleet tracking services, passenger WiFi Internet access and on-

Teldat H1-Automotive Router: Front panel
Teldat H1-Automotive Router: Rear panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Product Description
Teldat H1-Automotive Router
RWTHHIN1QEU TELDAT H1-AUTOMOTIVE: ROUTER, 1 HSUPA 900/2100 + 4 PORT SWITCH FE + WIFI (OPTIONAL)
RWRHHIN2QLAT TELDAT H1- AUTOMOTIVE: ROUTER, 1 HSUPA 850/1900/2100 + 4 PORT SWITCH FE + WIFI (OPTIONAL)
Software for the Teldat H1-Automotive Router
RCTHSCIT TELDAT H APPLICATION SOFTWARE VERSION 10.7 LATEST
RCTHSCIT-NF TELDAT H APPLICATION SOFTWARE. INCLUDES LATEST DEVELOPEMENTS
Licenses
CSTHS104 IP TELEPHONY LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT H FAMILY
CSTHSA00 ALCATEL TOIP LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT -H
CSTHSC00 CISCO TOIP LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT-H
4Gon   www.4Gon.co.uk   info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
Teldat H1-Automotive Datasheet v2.6. © Teldat, S.A. Page 6 of 6
CSTHSE00 AASTRA-ERICSSON TOIP LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT -H
RWTHS101 IP BASE SOFTWARE LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT H FAMILY
RWTHS102 IPSEC SOFTWARE LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT H FAMILY
RWTHS103 SNA SOFTWARE LICENCE FOR THE TELDAT H FAMILY
Accessories
RWTHAF220AUTO AC-110/220V POWER SOURCE FOR THE H1 AUTO
RWTHAW10 WIRELESS-LAN ACCESS POINT 802.11A/B/G KIT FOR THE TELDAT H1-IND. AP/CLIENT MODE
RCATAAWE WIFI OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT ANTENNA, ONE METER LONG CABLE AND SMA-MALE CONNECTOR
RWTHCAEU POWER CABLE, EUROPEAN PLUG, 2M
RWTHCAUK POWER CABLE, UK PLUG, 2M
RWTHCAUS POWER CABLE, AMERICAN PLUG, 2M